, uopeayjed=y erciddy=y,,
X2 S9{es DARS 0} pleod (00U0S o) A SWa) 2say) jo eseyoind j0uNp 40 JNSal Ay SI8 ‘Uogeayliel 10} (anode paynuapt,) sisplo sbuelyd &yl J10N

00'0% 'SONIAYS XVE NI TVLOL 00'2ez'es
-Bupuay 1ppe [feisu: o jewdinba
g S[RUSIELU '10qE| BpIAOId ‘ajaloucd aoed g daud ‘uuoy g sped
euouoo pue qrub g 1esi o) uawdinba g seuelEw JoGE| 8plACld] 00°LE9'T5LE 00722°3% +] o0'sor'vrlS t |rewwengsiemEauiuon |004OG SIPPIY SIBA
NN QEY0S TOOHDS 8002/5/2 IHL LY NOILYDIAI LYY HOMNY TWAONdY H0d a3 LNISTHd SYIOU0 FONVHD SF0INGES $IILIMTIOVL 40 A4VINNNG
INNONY
+ SONIAVS (payoene 998} NOILYNY1dX3 LNOWY JONYHD 1IVEINOD #OD HOLOVHINGD 102r0dd
XYL SIIVS a3asiagAd LNTHUND

SAUIAUO IDNVHO S3ATIAYITS SHILITIOVAL




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:

Venice Middle School - Parking Lot

CHANGE ORDER NO.
1
BOARD DATE:
8/5/2008
ITEM 1) Description: Provide necessary labor, materials & equipment to clear & grub 1,300 sf of sod and concrete

pads and form, prep & place 1,300 sf of 4” thick 3,000 PSI concrete with fibermesh & broom finish

Reason for Change: Per staff request, for students’ safety.

Cost of Change: ADD: $7,810.00
ITEM 2) Description: Provide necessary labor, materials & equipment to install 8’ of fence to match existing.

Reason for Change:  Per staff request, for students’ safety.

Cost of Change: ADD: § 412.00

ITEM 6) Description:

Reason for Change:

Cost of Change:

SUMMARY:  ITEM 1) ADD.coveeeoveeeccecrensns $7.810.00
{TEM 2) ADD s $ 412.00
TOTAL COST..ccoeirns ADD i $8,222.00

SUBMITTED BY: e <l

Don Hampton, Project Manager

Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X No ___/if Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: $.8.222.00




L—3 @®

R Document G701" - 2001
Change Order
PROJECT (Name and address). CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: Q01 OWNER: X
Venice Middle School Parking Lot DATE: July 15, 2008 .
1900 CGenter Road ARCHITECT: X
Venice, FL 34292 CONTRACTOR: X
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: []
Mclntyre Elweli & Strammer CONTRACT DATE: February 21, 2008 ’
General Gontractors, Inc. CONTRACT FOR: General Constructlon OTHER: [
1645 Barber Rd.

Sarasota, FL. 34240

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
_{Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

1. ADD fo provide the necessary labor, materials & equipment to clear & grub 1,300 sf of sod
and concrete pads and form, prep and place 1,300 st of 4" thick 3,000 P81 concrete with fibermesh
and broom finish $7,100.00

BUBOMAL et e e raen e e aaenmaenn $7.475.00
oM A0S B8O e e ee e eaaeasmam e aroam———— 747.00
TOTAL COST OF AlA DOCUMENT G701-2001 H007 e e eremer e mmm e e aeaeememoas $8,222.00

The original Contract Sum was 3 144,405.00
The net change by previousty authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 144,405.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of 3 8,222.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be % 152,627.00

The Contract Tinte will be unchanged by Zero (0 ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged

NOTE: This Change Order docs. not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
" Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

BMK Architects, Inc. . Mgintyre Elwsll & Strammer The School Board of Sarasota County
General Cantractors, Ine.

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

321 Central Ave, 1645 Barber Road 1960 Landing Blvd

Sarasota{ﬁl ﬂ / v Sargseta, FL 34231

ADDRESS EéRESS -

[LF
(Sig atire) BY (Signature)

Rob Russell Don Hampton

(Typed name) ﬂ Typed name) {Typed nanie)
7508 July 15, 2008 Z/s6 A,g

DATE DATE DATE )

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright ® 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved, WARNING: This ASA®
Document is protected by U.S, Copyright Law and Intesnational Treaties, Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, of any
portlon of it, may result in severe clvil and crimlnai penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the faw. This document
was produced by AlA software at 10:42:02 on 07/15/2008 under Order No.1000341062_1 which expires on 1/30/2009, and s not for resale.

User Notes: {2324345919)

1



